ARTAUT Antoine
AUBRY Loris
BERNARD Quentin
BOUARD Mélanie
BOUTAUDON Pauline
BUREAU Camille
COTTAREL Anna
CRUVEILHER Juliette
DECROCK Alexia
EHRHARD Maél
FILLAUX Laura
FISSOT Améthyste
GUINOT Océane
JONES Anastazia
KRUSE Mélanie
MARTIN Angélique
MERIGOUT Dylan
MESNIER Arnaud
MOREAU Valentin
ROUSSEL Solene
SAILLIER Amandine
STROUD Scarlett
TRUTON Cassandra
VILLOUTREIX Simon

College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

12

10
10

12

10
12
10
10
10
12
11
10
12
10

10
10

11
12

Contrat
13'20
10
15’
12’
12’
15’
10’
13°20
12’
10
12’
12’
12’
10
10’55
12’
10’
12’
15’
12’
12’
13'20
10’55
10

Résultat

9'05
12'30

9'59

8'57

11'35
12'20

10'54

11'16
9'11

12'21

12'03
9'11

Points

[ERN

3,50



